Elran Arabian Cup (B International)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium

24 Jul 2021, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SARAI AA
Colour: grey
Owner: ARIELA
ARABIANS FARM

Name: LULU AL
DAWLA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Dawla
Arabians

Name: HANEEN AL
DAWLA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Dawla
Arabians

Name: BELLADONNA
ESTOPA SLM

Colour: bay

Owner: SANDRA
LUCIA MENZEL

Score
40.5

39.5

39.5

38.67

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

S.T.
8.5
8.5

8
5.5
9

S.T.
8.5
8.5
7.5
5.5

8



5th Name: A'ISHAH 38.5 .D. T.T. S.T.
Colour: grey

Owner: MRS JULIE 8.5
KENNEDY 8.5 8.5 8.5
B&T 7 7.5 7.5
LEGS 5 5.5 5.5
MOVE 8.5 8.5 8.5
0 Name: ALEXXI MBA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay

Owner: Marijnissen
Lennert & Mathias

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
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